Document No. DS 14269 Rev. C, ECN 12085
Revision Date: 8/29/2012
Surface Mount PIN Diode Limiters
LM202402-Q-E-301 & LM202402-Q-F-301
Series Datasheet
Description
The LM202402-Q-E-301 and LM202402-Q-F-301 are surface mount, two-stage silicon PIN diode limiters
which can operate over the frequency range of 2 GHz to 4 GHz. They are manufactured using

of third parties.
Copyright 2012  Aeroflex / Metelics. All rights reserved.
Part Number Ordering Information:
Part Number Packaging
LM202402-Q-E-301-T Tube Packaging
LM202402-Q-E-301-R
Tape-Reel Packaging
(Quantities of 250 or 500)
LM202402-Q-E-301-W Waffle Packaging
LM202402-Q-E-301-E RF Evaluation Board with Heat Sink
LM202402-Q-F-301-T Tube Packaging
LM202402-Q-F-301-R
Tape-Reel Packaging
(Quantities of 250 or 500)
LM202402-Q-F-301-W Waffle Packaging
LM202402-Q-F-301-E RF Evaluation Board with Heat Sink